

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5419/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2008 in CRLMA No. 620/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)
MANOJ NARAIN AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAHSHI AGRAWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents)

WITH
SLP(Crl) NO. 6061-6062 of 2008
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and
exemption from filing O.T. and interim stay and office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Respondent(s) Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Pravez Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Shakher Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Subodh Patil, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Meenakshi Kumar, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.
Mrs. B.N. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 27.8.2008.

[Meenu Sethi] [Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
A.R.-cum -P.S. Court Master